Hositrad Holland B.V.  -  De Wel 44  -  3871 MV  -  P.O.B. 114  -  3870 CC Hoevelaken  -  Phone:+31 (0)33-2537210  Fax:+31 (0)33-2535274
Hositrad Deutschland  -  Lindnergasse 2  -  D-93047  Regensburg  -  Phone:+49 (0)941-55827  Fax:+49 (0)941-562296
All Printed pricing and data are subject to change without notice, for the actual prices see our website.
www.hositrad.com  -  e-mail:info@hositrad.com
59
 ISO-K Flange Components
KF Tee Equal - Duran Glass/Pyrex
Code Flange L L1 Price ex.

ISO160/200R A = ISO-K160 / B = ISO-K200 154 138 € 260
ISO200/250R A = ISO-K200 / B = ISO-K250 203 138 € 480
ISO250/100R A = ISO-K250 / B = ISO-K100 254 138 € 310
ISO250/160R A = ISO-K250 / B = ISO-K160 254 138 € 320
ISO250/400R A = ISO-K250 / B = ISO-K400 254 138 On request
ISO250/630R A = ISO-K250 / B = ISO-K630 254 138 On request
ISO400/630R A = ISO-K400 / B = ISO-K630 406 138 On request
ISO-K Conical Reducers
Code Flange L Price ex.
ISO80/63 A = ISO-K 80 / B = ISO-K 63 63 € 120
ISO100/63 A = ISO-K 100 / B = ISO-K 63 63 € 195
ISO100/80 A = ISO-K 100 / B = ISO-K 63 63 € 172
ISO160/63 A = ISO-K 160 / B = ISO-K 63 63 € 230
ISO-K Equal 4-way Cross
Code Flange D L Price ex.
ISOX4/63 ISO-K 63 76 88 € 225
ISOX4/80 ISO-K 80 89 98 € 270
ISOX4/100 ISO-K 100 101,6 108 € 370
ISOX4/160 ISO-K 160 154 138 € 525
ISOX4/200 ISO-K 200 203 178 € 1.320
ISOX4/250 ISO-K 250 254 208 € 1.920
Hositrad Holland B.V.  -  De Wel 44  -  3871 MV  -  P.O.B. 114  -  3870 CC Hoevelaken  -  Phone:+31 (0)33-2537210  Fax:+31 (0)33-2535274
Hositrad Deutschland  -  Lindnergasse 2  -  D-93047  Regensburg  -  Phone:+49 (0)941-55827  Fax:+49 (0)941-562296
All Printed pricing and data are subject to change without notice, for the actual prices see our website.
www.hositrad.com  -  e-mail:info@hositrad.com
68
  ISO-K Flange Components
ISO-K Reducing 4-way Cross
Code Flange D L L1 Price ex.
ISOX4R/80/63 ISO-K 63 to ISO-K 80 89 98 88 € 330
ISOX4R/100/63 ISO-K 63 to ISO-K 100 101,6 108 88 € 357
ISOX4R/160/63 ISO-K 63 to ISO-K 160 154 138 108 € 370
ISOX4R/100/80 ISO-K 80 to ISO-K 100 108 108 98 € 402
ISOX4R/160/100 ISO-K 100 to ISO-K 160 154 138 108 € 525
ISOX4R/200/100 ISO-K 100 to ISO-K 200 203 178 108 € 628
ISO-K 5-way Cross
Code Flange D L Price ex.
ISOX5/63 ISO-K 63 76 88 € 480
ISOX5/80 ISO-K 80 89 98 € 492
ISOX5/100 ISO-K 100 108 108 € 675
ISOX5/160 ISO-K 160 154 138 € 850
ISOX5/200 ISO-K 200 203 178 € 1.800
ISOX5/250 ISO-K 250 254 208 € 2.200
ISO-K 6-way Cross
Code Flange D L Price ex.
ISOX6/63 ISO-K 63 76 88 € 680
ISOX6/80 ISO-K 80 89 98 € 750
ISOX6/100 ISO-K 100 101,6 108 € 920
ISOX6/160 ISO-K 160 154 138 € 1.450
ISOX6/200 ISO-K 200 203 178 € 1.800
ISOX6/250 ISO-K 250 254 208 € 2.600
ISO-K 6-way KF Reducing Cross
Code Flange D L L1 Price ex.
ISOX6R/63 ISO-K 63 / NW16KF / NW25KF 76 88 47,5 € 283
ISOX6R/80 ISO-K 80 / NW16F / NW25KF 89 98 55 € 354
ISOX6R/100 ISO-K 100 / NW16KF / NW25KF 101,6 108 65 € 364
ISOX6R/160 ISO-K 160 / NW16KF / NW25KF 154 138 90 € 405
ISOX6R/200 ISO-K 200 / NW16KF / NW25KF 203 178 120 € 510
ISOX6R/250 ISO-K 250 / NW16KF / NW25KF 254 208 145 € 614
Hositrad Holland B.V.  -  De Wel 44  -  3871 MV  -  P.O.B. 114  -  3870 CC Hoevelaken  -  Phone:+31 (0)33-2537210  Fax:+31 (0)33-2535274
Hositrad Deutschland  -  Lindnergasse 2  -  D-93047  Regensburg  -  Phone:+49 (0)941-55827  Fax:+49 (0)941-562296
All Printed pricing and data are subject to change without notice, for the actual prices see our website.
www.hositrad.com  -  e-mail:info@hositrad.com

ISOX6/80 ISO-K 80 89 98 € 750
ISOX6/100 ISO-K 100 101,6 108 € 920
ISOX6/160 ISO-K 160 154 138 € 1.450
ISOX6/200 ISO-K 200 203 178 € 1.800
ISOX6/250 ISO-K 250 254 208 € 2.600
ISO-K 6-way KF Reducing Cross
Code Flange D L L1 Price ex.
ISOX6R/63 ISO-K 63 / NW16KF / NW25KF 76 88 47,5 € 283
ISOX6R/80 ISO-K 80 / NW16F / NW25KF 89 98 55 € 354
ISOX6R/100 ISO-K 100 / NW16KF / NW25KF 101,6 108 65 € 364
ISOX6R/160 ISO-K 160 / NW16KF / NW25KF 154 138 90 € 405
ISOX6R/200 ISO-K 200 / NW16KF / NW25KF 203 178 120 € 510
ISOX6R/250 ISO-K 250 / NW16KF / NW25KF 254 208 145 € 614
ISO-K Hydraulically Formed Flexible Coupling - Short Bellow
Code Flange D1 (O.D.) D2 (I.D.) L Stroke Price ex.
ISOX63/127 ISO-K 63 86 65 127 13 € 95
ISOX80/127 ISO-K 80 101 76 127 15 € 130
ISOX100/127 ISO-K 100 123 95 127 17 € 195
ISOX160/220 ISO-K 160 177 148 220 35 € 295
ISOX200/230 ISO-K 200 221 190 230 35 € 325
ISOX250/220 ISO-K 250 292 249 220 30 € 410
Other lengths available on request
ISO-K Hydraulically Formed Flexible Coupling
Code Flange Mat. D1 (O.D.) D2 (I.D.) L Price ex.
ISOX63/250 ISO-K 63 SST 304 81 65 250 € 110
ISOX63/500 ISO-K 63 SST 304 81 65 500 € 136
ISOX63/750 ISO-K 63 SST 304 81 65 750 € 175
ISOX63/1000 ISO-K 63 SST 304 81 65 1000 € 225
ISOX63/1500 ISO-K 63 SST 304 81 65 1500 € 280
ISOX80/250 ISO-K 80 SST 304 96 75 250 € 160
ISOX80/500 ISO-K 80 SST 304 96 75 500 € 168
ISOX80/750 ISO-K 80 SST 304 96 75 750 € 225
ISOX80/1000 ISO-K 80 SST 304 96 75 1000 € 254
ISOX80/1500 ISO-K 80 SST 304 96 75 1500 € 340
ISOX100/250 ISO-K 100 SST 304 127 100 250 € 138
ISOX100/500 ISO-K 100 SST 304 127 100 500 € 248
ISOX100/750 ISO-K 100 SST 304 127 100 750 € 290
ISOX100/1000 ISO-K 100 SST 304 127 100 1000 € 340
ISOX100/1500 ISO-K 100 SST 304 127 100 1500 € 432
ISOX160/250 ISO-K 160 SST 304 174 150 250 € 225
ISOX160/500 ISO-K 160 SST 304 174 150 500 € 300
ISOX160/750 ISO-K 160 SST 304 174 150 750 € 460
ISOX160/1000 ISO-K 160 SST 304 174 150 1000 On request
ISOX160/1500 ISO-K 160 SST 304 174 150 1500 On request
Other lengths available on request